
GLYN MEMORIAL JUNIOR RALLY

Sponsored by Pentraeth Group
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 26th/27th November 2016

o/a Class

101 Josh McErlean Thomas McErlean Peugeot 107 F 74:49 1

102 Finlay Retson Jonathan Jackson Citroen C1 F 75:00 2 1 0:11 0:11

103 Ewan Tindall Paul Hudson Citroen C1 F 75:14 3 2 0:25 0:14

109 Thomas Rawlings Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 F 76:34 4 3 1:45 1:20

107 Alex Tentori Paul Jenkins Nissan Micra F 77:27 5 4 2:38 0:53

105 Tommi Meadows Gareth Hooper Nissan Micra F 77:35 6 5 2:46 0:08

116 Alexander Holliday Joseph Taylor Nissan Micra F 77:55 7 6 3:06 0:20

112 Edward Lewis Emma Morrison Citroen C1 F 78:20 8 7 3:31 0:25

111 Ellie Williams Charles Elgan Davies Nissan Micra F 78:31 9 8 3:42 0:11

113 Joshua Hislop Ellya Gold Toyota Aygo F 78:39 10 9 3:50 0:08

117 George Sheard Ian Holliday Citroen C1 F 78:40 11 10 3:51 0:01

123 Ioan Lloyd David Roberts Nissan Micra F 79:17 12 11 4:28 0:37

110 Johnnie Mackay Gordon Reid Nissan Micra F 79:48 13 12 4:59 0:31

119 Riley Banks Dylan Parry Peugeot 107 F 80:26 14 13 5:37 0:38

122 Steven Jones Christopher Brierley Nissan Micra F 81:06 15 14 6:17 0:40

106 Tom Llewellin Ben Llewellin Peugeot 107 F 81:50 16 15 7:01 0:44

125 Peter Beaton Kenny Foggo Citroen C1 F 82:32 17 16 7:43 0:42

120 Andrew Blackwood Gordon Winning Nissan Micra F 82:48 18 17 7:59 0:16

114 Lewis Winder Mike Baird Nissan Micra F 82:52 19 18 8:03 0:04

126 Amy Mccubbin Brian Mcclleland Nissan Micra F 85:09 20 19 10:20 2:17

127 Adam Dalton Alexander Taylor Nissan Micra F 87:05 21 20 12:16 1:56

124 Adam Ripper Nigel Banks Nissan Micra F 92:40 22 21 17:51 5:35

108 Jude MacDonald Michael Cruickshank Nissan Micra F 103:59 23 22 29:10 11:19

115 Lewis Haining Charles Blair Toyota Aygo F 105:31 24 23 30:42 1:32
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